Virtain Kansalliset
Virtain Urheilijat
03.06.2018
M 100m
Loppukilpailu

Marko Petaja
N 100m
M 200m

N 200m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli:

1) Maija Tukeva

M 1500m

Loppukilpailu

1) Lassi Hopeasalo

2) Rauno Koivisto

3) Ville Pere

N 1500m

Loppukilpailu

1) Sirpa Riitamdki

M Seivas

Loppukilpailu

1) Urho Kujanpaa
500 510 520
X0 - -

2) Santtu Koskiaho
460 470 480
o - XXO

3) Joonas Jokivartio
460 470 480
o o X0

4) Iiro Suutarinen
420 435 450
o o X0

5) Jussi Kaavi
435 450 460
o XXO XXX

o) Albin Lundberg

400 420 435
X0 X0 o

Jesse Salmi
380
DNS

Juuso Toivonen
380
DNS

530
XXO0

460
XXX

450
XXO

540

500
XXO

500
XXX

460
XXX

ForssSa

AhtU

TeivoSt
IkaalU

Virtu

TampPy
555
XXO

KarT
510
XXX

JyvaskKU

AhtU

HKV

VasalsS

VasalsS

AhtU

563
XXX

DNS

27,81

4.36,84
.16,15
5.46,98

&)

5.02,84

555

500

490

450

450

450



Mikko Paavola
380
DNS

Petri Laitinen

380
XXX
N Seivas
Loppukilpailu
1) Henriikka Koéndnen
380 390 400
e} e} X0
2) Essi Melender
310 320 340
o o XXO
M Kuula
N Kuula
Loppukilpailu
1) Kaisa Kymalainen
b4 15,20 15,21
2) Senja Makitorma
14,80 x 15,14
3) Tiia Tirkkonen
X X X
4) Elisa Oksanen

11,12 11,06 10,99

M Kiekko
Loppukilpailu
1) Ville Kivioja
51,39 x 50,53

2) Juuso Sillanpaa
46,18 45,67 46,51

3) Mika Ruhtinas
38,30 x 43,07
N Kiekko
Loppukilpailu
1) Krista Uusi-Kinnala
51,19 x 47,14
2) Tiia Tirkkonen

38,33 43,78 43,31

N Moukari

410

XXX

350
X0

15,38

15,50

10,82

50,73

47,40

49,97

41,33

AlaA

KngK

KuivAu

VaasVa
360 370
XXO XXX

OripP
15,64 15,77

VarVv
X 15,23
KeiK
12,00 x
JKU

11,32 11,63

NokU
X 50,19

JyvaskKU
38,89 47,32

JyvaskKU
39,20 43,12

Laitdy
47,29 x

KeiK
43,64 x

NH

400

360

15,77

15,50

12,00

11,63

51,39

47,40

43,12

51,19

43,78



Loppukilpailu

1) Inga Linna
65,45 64,27 65,87
2) Unna Sinivuori
41,22 43,09 39,36
3) Janina Ylinen
X 40,09 40,94
M Keihas
Loppukilpailu
1) Jami Kinnunen
71,18 71,10 72,38
2) Lassi Saarinen
69,06 x X
3) Jaakko Hauta-Aho
67,02 x X
4) Teemu Narvi
69,08 66,39 61,67
5) Mika Aalto
68,90 x X
o) Martin Grandell
b4 65,73 62,71
7) Joonas Oksanen
X 61,81 x
8) Juuso Hassi
57,47 55,69 x
Ville Ruusu
M17 Kuula
Loppukilpailu
Vesa Leveelahti
X X X
N17 Kuula
Loppukilpailu
Aino-Kaisa Sihvonen
Emilia Kangas
X X X
M17 Kiekko
Loppukilpailu
1) Juho Leveelahti

36,59 36,31 33,89

Vesa Leveelahti

38,17

74,20

68,50

70,93

62,91

62,94

55,39

X

RiihimKi
b 62,39

JyvaskKU
39,31 38,09

KauhajKa
35,82 39,52

A&dnekU
73,86 73,01

Keuk
X 71,27

ToysVe
67,30 67,49

KanksLeil
62,75 66,31

VirUu

VasalsS
X X

TampPy
59,66 58,37

OriP
53,29 x

RauU

VirUu

VirUu
SeSU

VirU

VirUu

65,87

43,09

40,94

74,20

71,27

70,93

69,08

68,90

65,73

61,81

57,47

DNS

NM

DNS
NM

36,59

DNS



N17 Kiekko
Loppukilpailu
1) Silja Ahonen
42,78 39,55 41,78

Aino-Kaisa Sihvonen
N17 Moukari
Loppukilpailu
1) Aino-Kaisa Sihvonen

50,43 46,76 45,96

Veera Sihvonen

M19 Kuula
N19 Kuula
Loppukilpailu
1) Helena Leveelahti
X 13,69 x
M19 Kiekko
Loppukilpailu
1) Heikki Leveelahti
44,14 x X
2) Juuso Toivonen
X X 35,23
N19 Kiekko
Loppukilpailu
1) Helena Leveelahti

50,75 51,71 51,02

2) Taija Tirkkonen
38,79 39,87 40,48

40,05

47,14

13,90

44,03

37,04

X

41,90

43,58

49,14

32,40

X

ParkU
43,33

VirUu

VirU
50,63

VirUu

VirU

VirUu
44,10

AhtU
x

VirUu

KeiK
39,75

43,58

DNS

50,63

DNS

13,90

44,14

37,04

51,71

41,90



